
YEAR 13 PRELIMS – SEPTEMBER 2020 

DATE TIME OPTION SUBJECT 
EXAM 
LENGTH 

Monday 14 September 1.00pm Option A 

Sociology 
Geography 
Economics 
Psychology 
Biology 
English Literature 
Mathematics 

135 
135 
120 
120 
120 
150 
120 

Tuesday 15 September 1.00pm Option B 

Theatre Studies 
Physics 
Law 
Art 
Photography 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 
German 
Sociology 
Geography 
Psychology 
Religious Studies 

120 
120 
120 
150 
150 
135 
120 
60 
135 
135 
120 
120 

Wednesday 16 September 1.00pm Option C 

Biology 
PE 
Sociology 
History 
Further Mathematics 
Art 
Mathematics 
Spanish 

120 
135 
135 
150 
100 
150 
150 
120 
105 

Thursday 17 September 1.00pm Option D 

Biology 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 
English Language 
Geography 
Sociology 
Physics 
Business 
Design & Tech 
Psychology 
Economics 

120 
135 
120 
135 
135 
135 
120 
120 
90 
120 
120 

Friday 18 September 12.00pm 

 Biology – Opt D 
French – Opt A 
Religious Studies – Opt B 
Mathematics – Opt D 
Physics – Opt D 
Theatre Studies – Opt B 
Psychology – Opt B 
Design & Tech – Opt D 
Business – Opt D 
Law – Opt B 

120 
105 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
90 
120 
120 

 


